
£4.10 
£4.50
£4.20 
£4.10

£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50 

£2.50

£2.75

£2.00 

£1.60

£2.50

£1.50 

£2.00 

£2.00

£4.95

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£4.10

£4.20

£4.95

£4.25

£4.10

£4.95  

£4.25

PRAVHA ABV 4%  

MADRI ABV 4.6%  

ATLANTIC IPA ABV 4.5%  

ASPALL ABV 5.5%

PEPSI MAX 

DIET PEPSI 

BRITVIC LEMONADE  
TONIC WATER
COKE ZERO 
200ML 

DIET COKE 
200ML 

J20 
275ML

FEVER TREE TONIC 
125ML (BOTTLE) 

BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE 
125ML 

LONDON ESSENCE 
FLAVOURED TONICS 
200ML 

FRUIT SHOOT 

HARROGATE SPA 
STILL WATER 

HARROGATE SPA 
SPARKLING WATER

REKORDERLIG ABV 4%  
330ML (CAN) / 500ML  

SHARPS OFFSHORE 
PILSNER ABV 4%   
330ML 

STAROPRAMEN ABV 5%  
330ML  

BLUE MOON ABV 5.4%  
330ML  

BODEGA SELTZER ABV 4% 
250ML  
FRANCISCAN  
WELL IPA ABV 5.5% 
330ML  

CAMDEN PALE ALE ABV 4% 
330ML  

PERONI ABV 5.1% 
330ML   

CORONA ABV 4.5% 
330ML

REKORDERLIG  

PERONI

Beers Soft Drinks

Prosecco

Draught

Bottles + Cans

Alcohol Free £22.00 
£4.75
£32.00

CHIO PROSECCO ABV 11%  
BOTTLE 75CL 
MEDIUM GLASS 175ML

THE BOSS PROSECCO ABV 11%  
BOTTLE 75CL



£21.00 
£5.20 
£7.25 
£23.00 

£29.00

£29.00

£21.00 
£5.20 
£7.25 

£24.00

£29.00 

£40.00

Wine
COASTAL 
RESERVE MERLOT ABV 13% 
BOTTLE 75CL 
MEDIUM GLASS 175ML 
LARGE GLASS 250ML

19 CRIMES SHIRAZ ABV 13.5% 

SQUEALING PIG
MALBEC ABV 13.5%

MATUA PINOT 
NOIR RED WINE ABV 12%

COASTAL RESERVE  
SAUV BLANC ABV 12% 
BOTTLE 75CL 
MEDIUM GLASS 175ML 
LARGE GLASS 250ML 

SQUEALING PIG 
SAUV BLANC ABV 13%

SQUEALING PIG PICPOUL 
WHITE WINE 13% ABV

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA 
REISLING ABV 12%

£21.00 

£5.20 
£7.25 

£32.00 
£22.00

£3.20
£3.30 

£3.20
£3.30 

£3.30
£3.20 
£3.20
£3.80 
£3.30
£4.00

£4.00
£4.20

£4.00

£4.80
£4.80
£3.60 
£3.80 
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

COASTAL RESERVE PINOT 
GRIGIO ROSE ABV 11.5% 
BOTTLE 75CL 
MEDIUM GLASS 175ML 
LARGE GLASS 250ML 

MATUA PINOT 
NOIR ROSE ABV 11.5%

CHIO ROSE SPUMANTE ABV 11%

GORDONS GIN ABV 37.5%

GORDONS GIN FLAVOURS 
ABV 37.5% 
PINK, LEMON, WHITE PEACH,  
ELDERFLOWER, MEDITERRANEAN 

SMIRNOFF ORIGINAL ABV 37.5%

SMIRNOFF FLAVOURS ABV 37.5% 
LIME, GREEN APPLE, VANILLA  

CAPTAIN MORGAN 
WHITE RUM ABV 37.5% 
SPICED RUM ABV 35% 
DARK RUM ABV 40% 

BAILEYS ABV 17%

MALIBU ABV 21%

PIMMS ABV 25%

TANQUERAY GIN 
LONDON DRY GIN, ABV 43.1%
SEVILLA ORANGE, ABV 41.3% 

WHITLEY NEIL 
RHUBARB & GINGER, ABV 43% 
STRAWBERRY, ABV 40%

GREY GOOSE ABV 40%

GREY GOOSE ORANGE ABV 40%

JACK DANIELS ABV 40%

JACK DANIELS HONEY ABV 35%

HAIG CLUBMAN ABV 40%  
JOHNNIE WALKER ABV 40%
BULLEIT ABV 45%
MARTELL ABV 40%

Spirits
House Spirits

Premium Spirits

Red Wine

White Wine

Rosé Wine


