## Beers

Draught	
PRAVHA ABV 4%	£4.10
MADRI ABV 4.6%	£4.50
ATLANTIC IPA ABV 4.5%	£4.20
ASPALL ABV 5.5%	£4.10
Bottles + Cans	
REKORDERLIG ABV 4% 330ML (CAN) / 500ML	£4.95
SHARPS OFFSHORE PILSNER ABV 4% 330ML	£3.80
STAROPRAMEN ABV 5% 330ML	£3.80
BLUE MOON ABV 5.4% 330ML	£3.80
BODEGA SELTZER ABV 4% 250ML	£4.10
FRANCISCAN WELL IPA ABV 5.5% 330ML	£4.20
CAMDEN PALE ALE ABV 4% 330ML	£4.95
PERONI ABV 5.1% 330ML	£4.25
CORONA ABV 4.5% 330ML	£4.10
Alcohol Free	
REKORDERLIG	£4.95
PERONI	£4.25

## Soft Drinks

PEPSI MAX	£2.50
DIET PEPSI	£2.50
BRITVIC LEMONADE	£2.50
TONIC WATER	£2.50
COKE ZERO 200ML	£2.50
DIET COKE 200ML	£2.50
<b>J20</b> 275ML	£2.75
FEVER TREE TONIC 125ML (BOTTLE)	£2.00
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE 125ML	£1.60
LONDON ESSENCE FLAVOURED TONICS 200ML	£2.50
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.50
HARROGATE SPA STILL WATER	£2.00
HARROGATE SPA SPARKLING WATER	£2.00
0	

### Prosecco

CHIO PROSECCO ABV 11% BOTTLE 75CL MEDIUM GLASS 175ML	£22.00 £4.75
THE BOSS PROSECCO ABV 11%	£32.00

COASTAL	
RESERVE MERLOT ABV 13%	£21.00
BOTTLE 75CL MEDIUM GLASS 175ML	£5.20
LARGE GLASS 250ML	£7.25
19 CRIMES SHIRAZ ABV 13.5%	£23.00
SQUEALING PIG	
MÀLBEC ABV 13.5%	£29.00
MATUA PINOT	
NOIR RED WINE ABV 12%	£29.00
White Wine	
COASTAL RESERVE	
SAUV BLANC ABV 12%	£21.00
BOTTLE 75CL MEDIUM GLASS 175ML	£5.20
LARGE GLASS 250ML	£7.25
SQUEALING PIG	
SAUV BLANC ABV 13%	£24.00
SQUEALING PIG PICPOUL	
WHITE WINE 13% ABV	£29.00
PENFOLDS KOONUNGA	0.40.00
REISLING ABV 12%	£40.00
Rosé Wine	
COASTAL RESERVE PINOT	£21.00
GRIGIO ROSE ABV 11.5%	
BOTTLE 75CL MEDIUM GLASS 175ML	£5.20
	£3.ZU

LARGE GLASS 250ML

MATUA PINOT NOIR ROSE ABV 11.5%



CHIO ROSE SPUMANTE ABV 11% £22.00

£5.20 £7.25

£32.00

# Spirits House Spirits

House Spills	
GORDONS GIN ABV 37.5%	£3.20
GORDONS GIN FLAVOURS	£3.30
ABV 37.5% PINK, LEMON, WHITE PEACH,	
ELDERFLOWER, MEDITERRANEAN	
SMIRNOFF ORIGINAL ABV 37.5%	£3.20
<b>SMIRNOFF FLAVOURS</b> ABV 37.5% LIME, GREEN APPLE, VANILLA	£3.30
CAPTAIN MORGAN	
WHITE RUM ABV 37.5% SPICED RUM ABV 35%	£3.30 £3.20
DARK RUM ABV 40%	£3.20
BAILEYS ABV 17%	£3.80
MALIBU ABV 21%	£3.30
PIMMS ABV 25%	£4.00
Premium Spirits	
TANQUERAY GIN	£4.00
LONDON DRY GIN, ABV 43.1% SEVILLA ORANGE, ABV 41.3%	£4.20
WHITLEY NEIL	64.66
RHUBARB & GINGER, ABV 43% STRAWBERRY, ABV 40%	£4.00
GREY GOOSE ABV 40%	£4.80
GREY GOOSE ORANGE ABV 40%	£4.80
JACK DANIELS ABV 40%	£3.60
JACK DANIELS HONEY ABV 35%	
HAIG CLUBMAN ABV 40%	£4.00
JOHNNIE WALKER ABV 40%	£4.50
BULLEIT ABV 45%	£4.00
MARTELL ABV 40%	£4.00